
0PA3000

03 3/8"

N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

1
2

PTFE
NBR

1
2

ADC12( )
SCS14( )

PA3110

1~20 /min

0~0.6MPa

0.2~0.7MPa

200 /min(ANR)

80dB(A)
( : AN200 )

1.05MPa

PTFE

0.1~12 /min

0~0.4MPa

0.1~0.5MPa

150 /min(ANR)

72dB(A)
( )

0.75MPa

5000

1~7Hz(0.2~1Hz ) 2)

0.20

Rc NPT G NPTF 3/8"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

PTFE PFA

1m ( ) 

6m ( )

0~60 ( )

0~60 ( )

( )

PA3120 PA3210 PA3220 PA3113

        1)

Cv 3)

PTFE

ADC12

NBR NBRPTFE

SCS14 ADC12 SCS14

1.7kg 2.2kg 1.7kg 2.2kg

1 5000 50001

PA3213

FLUID OUTAIR SUP

AIR EXH FLUID IN

1 13PA 03

FLUID OUTP1
P2

FLUID IN

N

Order
Made

( P.724~726)

ATEX
)

)

) 

P.727
P.728 729

1) 2Hz
2) 1~7Hz

3) Cv

0
3

670

( ) ( )

PA3000 
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FLUID OUTAIR SUP

AIR EXH FLUID IN

FLUID OUTP1
P2

FLUID IN

PA5000

Order
Made

( P.724~726)

ATEX
)

)

) 

04
06

1/2"
3/4"

N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

1
2

PTFE
NBR

1
2

ADC12( )
SCS14( ) N

0
3

PA5110

 

5~45 /min

0~0.6MPa

0.2~0.7MPa

300 /min(ANR)

2m
( ) 

78dB(A)
( : AN200 )

1.05MPa

PTFE

1~24 /min

0~0.4MPa

0.1~0.5MPa

250 /min(ANR)

0.5m
( )

72dB(A)
( )

0.75MPa

1~7Hz(0.2~1Hz ) 2)

0.45

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/2" 3/4"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

PTFE PFA

6m ( )

5000

0~60 ( )

0~60 ( )

 

( )

PA5120 PA5210 PA5220 PA5113

 

       
1)

Cv 3)

PTFE

ADC12

NBR NBRPTFE

SCS14 ADC12 SCS14

3.5kg 6.5kg 3.5kg 6.5kg

PA5213

011PA 5 04

P.727
P.728 729

1) 2Hz
2) 1~7Hz

3) Cv

671

( ) ( )

PA5000 

PA

PAP

PAX

PB

PAF
PA
PB
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: 6 /min 0.25MPa ( )1mPa s 1.0)
0.1MPa 10m

1. 6 /min 0.25MPa
2. SUP=0.2MPa 0.5MPa ( ) 0.38MPa
3. 50 /min(ANR) 50 /min(ANR)

: 2.7 /min 0.25MPa 100mPa s

1. 100mPa s
45%

2. 100mPa s 2.7 /min
45% 2.7 /min 0.45=6 /min

6 /min
3. 

(PA3 0 )

( )

q ( 1mPa 1.0)
w ( ) ( )
e 100 /min(ANR) 0.75kW

1000mPa s
= /

=

(10-3m2/s)= (mPa s)/ (kg/m3)

PA3 0 PA5 0

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

( /min)

(M
P

a)

SUP=0.7MPa

SUP=0.5MPa

SUP=0.2MPa

100
/m

in(ANR)

50
/m

in(ANR)

SUP=0.7MPa

SUP=0.5MPa

SUP=0.2MPa

200
/m

in(ANR)

100
/m

in(ANR)

10 20

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

( /min)
(M

P
a)

10 30 40 5020 60

100

50

0
1 10 100 1000

(mPa s)

(%
)

672
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: 6 /min 0.1MPa
( 1mPa s 1.0)

 1) 0.1MPa
10m

1. 6 /min 0.1MPa
2. ( 5Hz)

SUP=0.2MPa 0.3MPa ( )
0.25MPa

: 2.7 /min 0.1MPa 100mPa s

1. 100mPa s
45%

2. 100mPa s 2.7 /min
45% 2.7 /min 0.45=6 /min 6 /min

3. 

(PA3 13 )

PA3 13

PA3 13

PA5 13

PA5 13

0

4Hz 0.3MPa

1. 4Hz SUP=0.3MPa
2. Y 50 /min

(PA3 13 )

q ( 1mPa s 1.0)
w ( ) (

)

SUP=0.5MPa

SUP=0.3MPa

SUP=0.2MPa

2 3 4 5 6 7

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

1
0

(Hz)

(
/m

in
[A

N
R

])

(Hz)

(
/m

in
[A

N
R

])

( )

100

50

0
1 10 100 1000

(mPa s)

(%
)

1000mPa s
= /

=

(10-3m2/s)= (mPa·s)/ (kg/m3)

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

(M
P

a)

2 4 6 8 10 12

SUP=0.4MPa

SUP=0.2MPa

SUP=0.3MPa

( /min)

SUP=0.5MPa
7Hz
5Hz
3Hz

5 10 15 20 25

( /min)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

(M
P

a)

SUP=0.2MPa

SUP=0.3MPa

SUP=0.5MPa

SUP=0.4MPa

5Hz
3Hz
1Hz

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

1 32 54 76

SUP=0.5MPa

SUP=0.3MPa
SUP=0.4MPa

SUP=0.2MPa

673
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q B
w B A A
e A A B
r A B B
t B B

q B B A
w A B
e

A B

BA A B

BA

(FLUID OUT)

(FLUID IN)

(AIR SUP)

qP1 A
w A B
e A B
rP2 (5 )

5

P1 P2

BA
A B

BA

(AIR SUP)

(FLUID OUT)

(FLUID IN)

(AIR EXH)

674

PA 
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AIR SUP AF
(AF ) (AM )

(1)
1. AIR SUP FLUID IN FLUID OUT
2. 0.2~0.7MPa AIR SUP 3 AIR EXH

FLUID IN FLUID OUT
( : PA3 1m PA5 2m)

AIR EXH (AN200-02: )
3. AIR SUP 3

1. FLUID OUT
AIR EXH (1)

2. 
(2)( : PA3000 1 /min PA5000 5 /min)

2~3mm

(1)

AIR
SUP

AIR
EXH

FLUID
OUT

FLUID
IN

3

(2)

FLUID OUT

AIR SUP

AIR EXH

FLUID IN

P.728 729

675

PA 

PA

PAP

PAX

PB

PAF
PA
PB
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1. P1 P2 1) FLUID IN FLUID OUT
2. 0.1~0.5MPa 2) FLUID IN

FLUID OUT 3)( : PA3 1m
PA5 0.5m )

3. 

1) 
2) 5 3 4

3) 1~7Hz

1. FLUID OUT

(1)

P1

P2

P1

P2

FLUID
OUT

FLUID
IN

FLUID
OUT

FLUID
IN

5

( ) 3 4

(2)

FLUID OUT

: P1
AIR SUP

: P2
AIR SUP

FLUID IN

PA3 13
PA5 13

VQZ14 0( )

VQZ24 0( )

P.728 729

676
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PA3 0

PA3 13

AIR
SUP

AIR
EXH

FLUID 
OUT

FLUID 
I N

5.5

(185)

1054 ø7

: AN200-02
( )

7.5

AIR SUP
( )
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

AIR EXH
( )

2

100 130

3

FLUID IN
Rc NPT G NPTF 3/8"

FLUID OUT
Rc NPT G NPTF 3/8"

44
.5

74
.5

11
5

68 85

90

32

PROCESS
PUMP

FLUID 
OUT

FLUID 
I N

5.5

1054 ø7 7.5

AIR SUP(P1)
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"
AIR SUP(P2)

2

100 130

3

FLUID IN
Rc NPT G NPTF 3/8"

FLUID OUT
Rc NPT G NPTF 3/8"

44
.5

74
.5

11
5

68 85

90

32

PROCESS
PUMPP1

P2

677
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PA

PAP
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PA5 0/

PA5 13/

FLUID
OUT

RESET

FLUID
I N

PROCESS
PUMP

179 4 ø9

9
0 9
0

56 165 56

112

202 1143.53

58
.5

10
3.

5

12
5.

5

16
7

4
8.

5

13
2.

5

AIR SUP(P1)
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

P1

P2

FLUID IN
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/2", 3/4"

FLUID OUT
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/2", 3/4"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"
AIR SUP(P2)

FLUID
OUT

AIR
SUP

RESET

AIR
EXH

FLUID
I N

PROCESS
PUMP

179 4 ø9

(257)

9
0 9
0

56 165 56

112

202 1143.53

58
.5

10
3.

5

12
5.

5

16
7

4
8.

5

13
2.

5

AIR SUP
( )

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

FLUID IN
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/2", 3/4"

FLUID OUT
Rc NPT G NPTF 1/2", 3/4"

Rc NPT G NPTF 1/4"

AIR EXH
( )

: AN200-02
( )

678
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173

133.5

3/8"

SMC

Simple construction & compact unit

RESET

AIR
SUP

AIR
EXH

M5

3 1 1 0 0356 PA

N

PA3000 5000
qATEX

3
5

3/8
1/2

1
2

PTFE
NBR

1
2

ADC12( )
SCS14( )

03
04
06

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

PA3000 PA5000

3 1 1 0 03 X2PA

N

w

1
2

PTFE
NBR 03

04
06

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

PA3000 PA5000

X2

56
ATEX

ATEX 3

N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

0
3

N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

1
2

ADC12( )
SCS14( )

3
5

3/8
1/2

PA3 0 PA5 0

724

PA /PB 
Order
Made
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e

3 01 X16PB101
X16 SF7000

3 1 1 0 03 X8PA

03
04
06

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

PA3000 PA5000

X8

PB1000
q SF7000

N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

1
2

PTFE
NBR

1
2

ADC12( )
SCS14( )

3
5

3/8
1/2

N

3
N
F
T

Rc
NPT

G
NPTF

N

PA3 0 PA5 0
173

133.5

M5

SMC

Simple construction & compact unit

RESET

AIR
SUP

AIR
EXH

M5

q~e O (SF7000)

OUT

IN

q

e

w

w

725

PA /PB 

PA

PAP

PAX

PB

PAF
PA
PB
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13
9

1.2

ø6.35

15

30

79

28

8

43
.5

4.5

2
R2.25

ø4.5

2

38
.5

38
.5

87

55

41

Rc NPT G 1/8"

Yamatake
HPF-S305-B

FLUID OUT
Rc NPT G 1/8"

FLUID IN
Rc NPT G 1/8"

SENSOR PORT
M10 1

AIR SUP

1/4"

F
LU

ID
O

U
T

F
LU

ID
IN

w

1 PTFE

1PB10

3

01 X17

01 1/8"N
F

1)

Rc
NPT

G

X17

3

1 PTFE

PB10 P

3

N
F

1)

Rc
NPT

G

X17

1 X17073

Rc NPT G 1/8" 1/4"
Rc NPT G 1/8"

5~1000 /min
0.2~0.5MPa

0.5m( )
0.75MPa

0~50 ( )
0~50 ( )
FLUID OUT

2

PB1013- -X17

07 1/4"

726

PA /PB 
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PA3000

PA3 20

KT-PA3-32

KT-PA3-36

PA5000

PA5 20

KT-PA5-32

KT-PA5-36

PA3 13

KT-PA3-31

PA5 13

KT-PA5-31

PA3 10

KT-PA3-31

KT-PA3-37

KT-PA5-38

KT-PA3-45

KT-PA5-37

KT-PA5-38

KT-PA5-45

PA5 10

KT-PA5-31

PA3000 5000

PAP3000

PA3313 PAP3310

KT-PA3-538

KT-PA3-545

KT-PAP3-531

KT-PAP3-536#1

KT-PAP3-40

PA3310

KT-PA3-538

KT-PA3-545

KT-PA3-531

KT-PA3-536#1

KT-PA3-40

PAP3313

PAP3000

PAF3000 PAF5000

PAF3413

KT-PAF3-48

PAF5410

KT-PAF5-37

KT-PAF5-38

PAF3410

KT-PAF3-37

KT-PAF3-38

KT-PAF5-31

KT-PAF5-36

KT-PAF5-47

KT-PAF3-31

KT-PAF3-36

KT-PAF3-40

KT-PAF3-47

PAF5413

KT-PAF5-48

PAF3000 5000

PB1000

KT-PB1-2

KT-PB1-1

KT-PB1-3

KT-PB1-4

PB1013PB1011

VJ314MY-5H

PB1000

PAX1000

PAX1 12

KT-PAX1-31

KT-PAX1-36

KT-PAX1-37#1

KT-PA5-38

KT-PAX1-39

PAX1000

727

PA

PAP

PAX

PB

PAF
PA
PB

Best Pneumatics 7 1版



3

SYJ514 .714

AMD 

N·C
(A)
2

3
(R)

1
(P)

5 1 3

N·O

1)

1.0MPa
0.05MPa
1.5MPa

5~60

0.01 m( 99.9%)

2 0.1MPa

Max.0.1mg/m3(ANR) 2)

( 0.01mg/m3(ANR) ≒0.008ppm)

PA3 3 PAP3313 PAF3413

5

VQZ14 0 .24 0
( )

Best Pneumatics No.q

AMD250C AMD350C

500 1000

0.55

1/4 3/8 3/8 1/2

0.9

( /min(ANR)) )

( B)

(kg)

Best Pneumatics No.q

(A)
2

3
(R)

1
(P)

PA3 3 PAP3313 PAF3413
PB1013

Best Pneumatics No.t

SYJ314 SYJ514 SYJ714

0.41  
0.18  
0.086
0.35  
0.33  
0.086

2.9  
0.32
0.71
2.7  
0.34
0.69

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

1 2(P A)

2 3(A R)

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

VQZ1420

3
0.7MPa( 1.0MPa)

0.1MPa

10Hz

VQZ2420 VQZ1450 VQZ2450

0.55
0.28
0.13
0.54
0.26
0.13

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

0.56
0.2  
0.13
0.7  
0.21
0.17

1.5  
0.16
0.35
1.9  
0.16
0.4  

1 4/2
(P A/B)

4/2 5/3
(A/B EA/EB)

(R1) (R2)(P)

1.1  
0.23
0.28
1.4  
0.2  
0.32(A)

4
(B)
2

PAF5413
5

VQ44  0
( )

Best Pneumatics No.q

VQ44  00
5

3
1.0MPa(0.7MPa)

0.15MPa

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

C[dm3/(s bar)]
b

Cv

1 4/2
(P A/B)

4/2 5/3
(A/B EA/EB)

0
5

1) 0.1MP(N.O. )
0.15MPa(N.C. )

2) 30mg/m3(ANR)

) 0.7MPa

) (  ) (0.5W)

) 3 2

6.2
0.18
1.5
6.9
0.17
1.7(A)

4
(B)
2

5 1 3
(R1) (R2)(P)

0.01 m

N.C.
0.7MPa
0.15MPa

1.2  
0.41
0.32
1.1  
0.46
0.32

728
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IDG 

( -20 )
-20

 1) -5~55

/min(ANR) 2)

/min(ANR)
/min(ANR) 3)

MPa

MPa 0.3~0.85 0.3~1.0

-5~50
-5~55

-20

-5~50

IDG5 IDG10 IDG20 IDG30 IDG50

62562 125 250 375

0.7

50 100 200 300 500
12 25 50 75 125

( B)

kg( )

25
25
25

1 /min(ANR)

0.25
(0.31)

0.43
(0.51)

0.66
(0.76)

0.74
(0.87)

0.77
(0.90)

1/4 3/81/8 1/4

1) 
2) ANR 20

 
3) 1 /min(ANR)(

0.7MPa )
 (IDG1, IDG5 )

Best Pneumatics No.t

AC20D.30D.40D 

+ AC20D

1/8
1/4

1/8 1/8

1/4
3/8

AC30D
AW20
AFM20

AW30
AFM30

Rc

Rc /min(ANR) 1)

(kg)

1.5MPa
1.0MPa
0.05MPa

0.05~0.85MPa

-5~60 ( )
AW:5 m AFM:0.3 m( 99.9%)

Max1.0mgf/Nm3(≒0.8ppm) 2)

AC20D AC30D AC40D-06AC40D

150 330 800800

0.57 0.74 1.431.38

Best Pneumatics No.t

1) : 0.7MPa 0.5MPa

2) 30mg/Nm3

1/8 1/4 1/4 3/8

AMG )

) 0.15MPa

1.0MPa
0.05MPa
1.5MPa
5~60

99%
2 0.1MPa

AMG150C AMG250C

300 750

0.38 0.55

/min(ANR)

( B)

(kg)

) 0.7MPa

Best Pneumatics No.t

P.756

FGD 
)  

Rc

3/8
3/8

80
80

1
1

ø65 250
ø65 250 SCS14

SPCD
SUS316L

O
NBRFGDCA

FGDTA
0.7MPa
1MPa

AM 1)

) 0.15MPa
2) 30mg/m3(ANR)

1.0MPa
0.05MPa
1.5MPa
5~60

0.3 m( 99.9%)
2)Max.1.0mg/m3(ANR)(≒0.8ppm)
2 0.1MPa

AM150C AM250C

300 750

0.38

1/8 1/4 1/4 3/8

0.55

/min(ANR)

( B)

(kg)

Best Pneumatics No.t

0.3 
m

-20

729
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SMC

q

NBR PTFE

w

e

r

t

y (PA3000 5000 60
PB1000 50 PAF3000 5000 90 )

PB1000

PP, SUS316
PTFE

PB1011 PB1013

2)

PAF3000 PAF5000

  5%  50

( )  10%

  50%

( )
 80%

acetone
ammonium hydroxide
isobutyl alcohol
isopropyl alcohol
hydrochloric acid
ozone
hydrogen peroxide
ethyl acetate
butyl acetate
nitric acid
pure water
sodium hydroxide
super pure water
toluene
hydrofluoric acid
sulfuric acid
phosphoric acid

New PFA
PTFE

2,3)

3)

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

3)

2,3)

3)

3)

PAF3410
PAF5410

PAF3413
PAF5413

PA3000 PA5000 PAP3000 PAX1000
PA3110
PA5110

PTFE

2)

2)

2)

PTFE

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

New PFA
PTFE

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

2,3)

PTFE

2)

2)

PA3113
PA5113
ADC12

1)

PA3120
PA5120

NBR

PA3210
PA5210

PA3213
PA5213
SCS14

1)

PA3220
PA5220

NBR

PA3310
PAP3310

PA3313
PAP3313

1)

PAX1112

ADC12

PAX1212

SCS14

2)

2)

2)

1) 

2) 

3) 
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